			Dute/Time: 4/2/2020/04/2020
OD TP W	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / C	Bill to:	
To Inspect V	chicle No: SKR 63	31E Insured:	3MP 320M
at Workshop	BIK8 SIN MING INC. Estate 4	omative. Tel:	96620282
Policy No:	DMHCSNA00000561900	Claim No: SMM 20[	200 60 8 (02
Sum Insured		Excess;	
Make of Veh (Client's Recer			D.O.A. 29/01/2020
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HES (UP)		512/2020 H.O.D. Fadorpement:
Date/Time:	4.35pm 2 /2 /2010 Person Contacted:	pey	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Enhances		
	SKE 6331 E -X		
	SMP BZOM -x .		

.

SJE Kennuth ASSI	GNMENT
From: Diale: 05/02/2020	Veh No: SXR 63318 YEREGIN. 102, 15
Estimated Cost:	Type: McCar, M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKR 633 IE	Make: Toy Com 00 1898
at Workshop m/s S-Three Automotive	Colour M. Silver A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of Blk & Sin Ming Ind . Estate # 01-64/66	
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: MR053BK5104025456
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 2000 / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inoder? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingree / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Nehicle In Ready	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:/ SIKES 215/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R: 2
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 59 mm
Est Repairs: 04 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/1/20 D.O.I. 5/2/2020
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA ! REV   REP.   24 HRS WP	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA I REV / REP. / 24 HRS   Vehicle: IN / OUT	Kes MS
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	-
REDE	VEU U 5 HAR 2020
Owle/Time, File Page N/2 : Proll. Report	Days Of Repair:
-h	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: >20
Date/Time, File Rolum to?	Transportution
a Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$ ) Ficius
Report Format : TP	:Tech_invs (\$ ) open:
Lump (3) m / LEJ: (3 4750	: Weel and (8
0	224

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Clife	Not field	Est Submitted	The towns						
	03 Feb 2020	2001000	04 Feb 2020 16:45 Assign	AC) ILIE	Adj Sid	Hej.		New Assign Cancel Case	
34	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Document		Show All
	FOLDER DE	TAILS				Created	by insurer]		SHOW All
Insured:						Loronted	by mourer]		
Main Claimant:	NATIONA	L CAR RENTALS	PTE LTD						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKR633	SKR6331E			Date of Loss:	24/01/2020 08:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNM20D200608C02				Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMHCSNA00000561900			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SMP320M	SMP320M			Policy No. (Claimant):				
Repairer:	S Three At 62841542 /	stomotive Recov	ery Pte Ltd (HÇ	) Blk 8 Sin	Excess: Ming Industrial	S\$500.00 Estate, #01	-64/66 Sector C,	575643 Sin Mir	ng - Tel:
Handling Insurer:		ing Insurance (8							• <b>*</b>
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (	Consultants Pte I	td (HO) - Tel: (	6256,3561	(Einal Pat	dua 12/0	(2020)	ing res west	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	survey reve	rt.	100	0230-3301	(rmai Kpt	due 13/02	(/2020]		
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED						count wo	2012-02-10111-222
There are no	mail for this c	ase.					VI	ew All Comp	oose Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASK	s=				ine and			_
		Marcon Terror Carlos				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due Date	Princity	Type Task G	rouge Subje	ct Handi	er Assigne		Completed On		

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 4 February 2020 4:22 PM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Serene Chui Yoke Har

Subject:

FW: YOUR REF: SNM20D200608/SMP320M/ADELINE & OUR REF: .CS/1014/20/S3 -

Pre-Repair Survey for SKR 6331E.

Dear Lkk

Please refer to below email and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

### Thank you.

#### Adeline Chng

Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6155 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

From: Serene Chui Yoke Har [mailto:serene@libertylaw.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 4 February 2020 4:10 PM

To: Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com> Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SNM20D200608/SMP320M/ADELINE & OUR REF: .CS/1014/20/53 - Pre-Repair Survey for

SKR 6331E.

Dear Adeline Chng,

We refer to your letter dated 4 February 2020.

Kindly arrange for Kenneth Kong, to carry out the pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle SKR 6331E as a 'single joint expert'.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Venue

: S Three Automotive Recovery Pte Ltd

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-64/66

Singapore 575643

Contact / Tel : Ms. Joey / 9662 0282 Kindly acknowledge receipt hereof. Regards, Serene for and on behalf of Christine Sekhon Liberty Law Practice LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315 DID: 3152 0980 Privileged and/or confidential information may be contained in this email or its attachments. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not disclose, copy or distribute the contents therein or take any action in reliance of such contents. Communication of any information in this email or its attachments to an unauthorized person is prohibited Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail! On Tue, Feb 4, 2020 at 2:48 PM Adeline Chng <a deline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote: Without Prejudice Dear Sirs We refer to your email of 03/02/2020 pertaining to the above matter. Attached herewith PRS letter for your next action. Thank you.

# Adeline Chng

Executive

Claims Department

# China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6155 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, 4 February 2020 2:38 PM

To: Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>; serene@libertylaw.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D200608/SMP320M/ADELINE & YOUR REF: .CS/1014/20/S3 - Pre-Repair

Survey for SKR 6331E.

Dear Adeline,

Please conduct PRS-SKR6331E -soonest possible.

Office in charge -Adeline Chng -DID 6389 6155

Dear Serene,

\*\*\* kindly quote our reference number when replying. \*\*\*

Thank you.

Claims Department

## China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sq.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Serene Chui Yoke Har < serene@libertylaw.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 2:57 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Your insured: SMP 320M. Pre-Repair Survey for SKR 6331E. Our ref no.: CS/1014/20/S3

Accident on 24.01.2020 involving SKR 6331E and SMP 320M at the carpark of Floridian Condominium, 965 Bukit Timah Road.

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

Please find the attached copy of the Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey dated 3 February 2020 together with our client's Accident Statement /Traffic Police Report and accident scene photographs for your necessary action.

Kindly acknowledge receipt hereof.

Regards,

Serene

for and on behalf of Christine Sekhon Liberty Law Practice LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

DID: 3152 0980

Privileged and/or confidential information may be contained in this email or its attachments. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not disclose, copy or distribute the contents therein or take any action in reliance of such contents. Communication of any information in this email or its attachments to an unauthorized person is prohibited

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail!

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A) (dd/mm/vv) Time of Accident: anun Vehicle Make & Model: Exact location of Accident Policyholder's Name: Driver's Name: 2 NRIC/FIN/REG No .: Driver's Contact No.: Company Contact No: Driving Pass Date: Driver's Address: 3 Insurance Company: Type of Coverage: Comprehesive / Third Party / Third Party, Fire & Theft Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner /Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify: What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only) o Own Insurance / o Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against ) o Reporting (For Record Purpose ) Exact purpose for which the vehicle Occupation (nature job) o Indoor) o Outdoor Was being used at time of accident? o Private Use / o Work purpose \*No. of Passengers / Including Driver): \*Passanger Name: Gender: Male / Female \*Passanger Name: Gender: Male / Female Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident) o Clear & Dry // o Raining & Wet / o After-Rain & Wet / o Drizzling & Wet / Others: Was there any video captured by your car Car camera? O Yes / o No Any Injuries: o Yes / o No (If YES) Injured Person' Name: Injuries Sustain : \_\_\_\_\_\_ Injured Person in Which Vehicle: \_\_\_\_\_ Police Report field: a Yes / a No (If YES) Which Police Station: The Other Party (S) Details: Vehicle No: 5Mf 320M 1. Driver's Name / IC No: Driver's Contact No: Insurance Company : Vehicle No: Driver's Name / IC No (If Any):

\*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:

Preferred Workshop Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact No: \_\_\_\_\_

Insurance Company :

Driver's Contact No:

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Floridian Condo Carpan

Reversed	
1/B	A SKP6331E
A	- 13 - SMP 320M

MM	Plintle	(VZV)	page	(a) (3)-	+invery	1//3	The	
pul	1179	10 0	No.	vehic	& B 1		15	rege
and	1.H	thy	had	1211	purtion	4	my	veli

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRIC/FIN No.:

Not Nothern Ulling & 4730h Prenny Athe Paint Eday,

TO T/F VEH. NO.: SMP320M ESTIMATE REPORT 1st QUOTATION JOB NO: OWNERS PARTICULAR NATIONAL CAR RENTALS PTE LTD CONTACT NAME : ADDRESS: LICENSE NO.: SKR6331E TRANS:: CHASSIS NO ENGINE NO : MAKE MODEL -TOYOTA CAMRY OWNERS INSURER. SIA: JOEY ACCIDENT DATE: 24-Jun-20 JOB-CODE: TP CLAIM DETAIL DISC. DISC-51.18 QTY QUO-PRICE REV. PRICE MATERIALS PRICE DISP 188.20 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 25.00 212.63 Y 1.00 283.50 543.20 FRONT BUMPER Bn 25.00 518.25 Ÿ 1.00 691.00 0.7 1.00 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH 25.00 45.00 Y 60.00 In 1.00 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH 25.00 45.00 Y 60.00 A 1.00 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCMENT 25.00 316.34 Y 421.79 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH 200.24 Y 25.00 1.00 266.98 In FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 25.00 94.88 Y 1.00 126.50 CM FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 25.00 136.58 Y 1.00 182.10 Ÿ FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 25.00 76.50 R 1.00 102.00 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH 25.00 76.50 Y N 1.00 10 X 102-00 RADIATOR GRILLE 25.00 397.88 Ÿ 2 11 M3cM 1.00 530.50 FRONT GRILLE LOGO 2 25.00 42.00 Mrs 1.00 56.00 FOG LAMP COVER CHROME LH 25.00 171.00 Y Sen 1.00 228.00 FOG LAMP BRACKET A 1.00 25.00 93.00 ٧ 124.00 15 HEADLAMP ASSY HID RH Y 25.00 2193 94 Fm 1.00 2925.25 HEADLAMP ASSY HID LH 2309 25.00 2193.94 Ÿ Cne 1.00 2925.25 HEADLAMP PANEL RH N 1.00 25.00 151.34 Y 201.78 HEADLAMP PANEL LH M 1.00 Y 25.00 151.34 201.78 737.35 Bu 1.00 FRONT FENDER LH 25.00 571.09 γ 761.45 cni FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED LH 1:00 25.00 109.88 Ÿ 146.50 Me 1.00 FRONT FENDER EMBLEM - VVTI 25.00 43.31 ٧ 57.75 5h RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH RH 25.00 59.85 Y 1.00 79.80 BONNET 889:65 23 25:00 χ X A 1.00 1186.20 24 RADIATOR Sm 1.00 25.00 1108.50 γ 1478.00 AIRCON CONDENSOR Ÿ 35 25.00 1034.63 1.00 1379.50 FRONT BUMPER TOP GUARD 25.00 1m 109.88 1.00 146.50 27 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER 25.00 60.53 A 1.00 80.70 TOTAL (PARTS): 14504.53 11103.62 SPECIAL NETT ITEM 0.00 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS ISET 1.00 50.00 50.00

0.00

280.00

280.00

FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RH

245

1.00

							lu	
3	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS 1SET		1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	t Y	
4	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Pul	1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	Y	4512
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	m	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00	Y	X_
	TOTAL (PARTS):			510.00		510.00		
LABO	UR							0 5501
t	STRAIGTHEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREA		1:00	1200:00	0.00	1200.00	Y	? 550/
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA		1.00	1600.00	0.00	1600.00	Y	900
3.	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & RESET HEADLAMP	5Y5	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y	201
4	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA		1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y	301
6	R&R AIRCON CONDENSOR & TOP UP AIR CON	GAS	1.00	150.00	0.00	150.00	r a	
	TOTAL (LABOUR)			3190.00		3190.00		
	TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR			18504.83		14803.62		
NO. 0	SS: : SS FDAY:  FRVEY: BEFORE   AFTER PAINTING					* Trans		District Bence wolly of the coloring:
	PART OR LUMP SUM							
	OF SURVEY 5, 2, 2020 EY BY // Kennoth 96910663							Thousand Company
	ACT N 96910663		1	AX NO		ly	Hard to	

NOTE: LUMP-SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED.

Not Notherson Ulling 87 Runny After Paint Eday,

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT. T/P VEH. NO.: SMP320M ESTIMATE REPORT In QUOTATION JOB NO: OWNER'S PARTICULAR. NATIONAL CAR RENTALS PTE LTD CONTACT NAME -ADDRESS LICENSE NO. 1 SKR6331E TRANS: CHASSIS NO: MAKE / MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY ENGINE NO: OWNERS INSURER JOB-CODE: TP ACCDENT DATE: 24-Jun-20 SA: JOEY CLAIM DETAIL DISC DISC-SUR QTY QUOPRICE REV PRICE MATERIALS DISP 44 PRICE 1 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 25.00 212.63 Y 1.00 283.50 FRONT BUMPER 25.00 518:35 v 1.00 691.00 0,7 1.00 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH 25.00 45.00 Ÿ 60.00 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH Su 25.00 45.00 1.00 60.00 5 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCMENT 25.00 316.34 Y 1:00 421:79 6 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH 25.00 200.24 ٧ 1.00 266.98 7 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X 25:00 94.88 ٧ 1.00 126.50 8 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 25.00 136.58 ٧ 1.00 182.10 7 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 25.00 76.30 ٧ 1.00 102.00 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH 25.00 76.50 Y N 1.00 102:00 RADIATOR GRILLE 25.00 397.88 Υ Z 1.00 530:50 12 FRONT GRILLE LOGO 1 25.00 42.00 v 1.00 56.00 弘 FOG LAMP COVER CHROME LH 25.00 171.00 Y 1.00 228.00 FOG LAMP BRACKET 25.00 93.00 Y 1 100 X 124.00 HEADLAMP ASSY HID RH 25.00 2193.94 1.00 2925-25 HEADLAMP ASSY HID LH Cn 1.00 25.00 2193.94 Y 2925.25 HEADLAMP PANEL RH N 1.00 25.00 151.34 Y 201.78 HEADLAMP PANEL LH N 1.00 18 ٧ 25:00 151/34 201.78 FRONT FENDER LH Bu 1.00 25.00 571.09 ٧ 761.45 CM 100 FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED LH 25.00 109.88 ٧ 146.50 M FRONT FENDER EMBLEM - VVTI 21 35.00 43.31 Y 1.00 57.75 RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH RH 22 25.00 59.85 Y 1.00 79.80 BONNET 23 25.00 889.65 Y X n 1.00 1186.20 RADIATOR Sin 25.00 Y 1108.50 1.00 1478.00 AIRCON CONDENSOR 25.00 1034.63 Y L Sm. 1.00 1379.50 4 26 FRONT BUMPER TOP GUARD 25.00 109.88 1.00 146.50 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER 25.00 60.53 Y 1.00 80.70 TOTAL (PARTS): 14804.83 11103.62 SPECIAL NETT ITEM 1 0.00 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS ISET 1.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RH

1.00

280.00

280.00

TO

3	# FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS ISE	T	1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	E Y	_
4	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Du		50.00	0.00	50.00	Y	451n
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	200	1.00	80.00	0.00	80:00	Y	X
	TOTAL (PARTS)			510.00		510.00		
LABO	UR							55-1
1	STRAIGTHEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT ARE/	V	1:00	1200.00	0.00	1200.00	Y	3504
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA		1.00	1600.00	0.00	1600.00	Y	9000
3	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & RESET HEADLAMP	SYS	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y	201
+	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA		1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Υ	301
61	R&R AIRCON CONDENSOR & TOP UP AIR CON	GA5	1.00	150.00	0:00	150.00	no	
	TOTAL (LABOUR)			3190.00		3190.00		
	TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR			18504.83		14803.62		
	FDAY :							
RE-St	RVEY BEFORE AFTER PAINTING							
PARE	PART OR LUMP SUM							
DATE	OF SURVEY 5 2 2020							
SURV	OF SURVEY 5, 2, 2020 EY BY /Kensoth 96910663							
CONT	ACT Nº 96910663			FAX NO				

NOTE : LUMP-SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	03 Feb 2020		04 Feb 2020 16:45 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,750.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$4,750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.; -					
Main Claimant:	NATIONA	L CAR RENTALS	PTE LTD				
Vehicle Res	SKR633	SKR6331E				0 08:00 - :59 s and <b>23</b> Days From (	.TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / SN	TP / SNM20D200608C02			DMHCSNAI	00000561900	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SMP320F	•		Policy N (Claima			
411121111111111111111111111111111111111				Excess	5\$500.00		
Repairer:		utomotive Reco / 62841575	very Pte Ltd (HQ)	Blk 8 Sin Ming Indu	strial Estate, #01-	64/66 Sector C, 5756	43 Sin Ming - Tel:
Handling Insurer:						d by Adeline Chng F	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH K	ONG] [Final Rpt	due 13/02/2020]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	survey rev	vert.					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View A	II Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.					
ALL ACC	CIATED TAS	cve=			View All	Search Tasks   Crea	te New Task   Complete
1,1,000,000,000							
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done
No results.							

#### Claim Documents

\*SKR6331E (SNM20D200608C02) [SMP320M] NATIONAL CAR RENTALS PTE LTD Jan 24 2020 8:00AM [-] S Three Automotive Recovery Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age V	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-	Experience of the State	General View	0	Load JPG	
6	05/03/20 10:01		0	Load JPG	V
7	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
8	05/03/20 10:01	General View		-	<u>A</u>
9	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	-
10	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
13	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
14	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
16	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
18	05/03/20 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
22	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	05/03/20 10:03		0	Load JPG	Z
25	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo			-
2.7	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
29	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	05/03/20 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
D-0			1 per	page [V]	V
100	umentation	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	[1 per ]	Thumbnail	
No.	Finalized On 04/02/20 16:45	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	7.1311
2	04/02/20 16:46	Pre-Repair Survey	ŏ	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Selection of the select	^
	~

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI20001931/KTD3E2

Date:

11/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMHCSNA00000561900

Claimant Vehicle

SKR6331E

No:

Insured Vehicle SMP320M

Date of Loss:

No:

24/01/2020

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM20D200608C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SKR6331E** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

No

HIDDEN

65619 km

Reg. Date:

01/02/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Metallic Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK5104025456

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,613.62	4,488.07	7,125.55	61.36
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,190.00	1,500.00	1,690.00	52.98
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,803.62	5,988.07	8,815.55	59.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,750.00		
(S\$)	14,803.62	4,750.00	10,053.62	67.91
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,036.25	332.50	703.75	67.91
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,839.87	5,082.50	10,757.37	67.91

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/02/2020

Date Inspected:

05/02/2020 Inspected At:

S Three Automotive Recovery Pte Ltd

(HQ)

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-64/66

Sector C

Singapore 575643

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce				
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Mar 2020)			
Parts:	143	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)			
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)			
Print Code:		no print-code for SKR6331E)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page				
Further Info:	Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

Doo	omm	ODC	hod	Dar	0
		11111	11-(1		

No.	Qty Part No	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	283.50 FL	*188.20 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	691.00 FL	*543.20 FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	Distorted	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	421.79 FL	*421.79 FL
6	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Mtg Cracked	266.98 FL	*231.70 FL
7	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	126.50 FL	*-FL
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Cracked	182.10 FL	*182.10 FL
9	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	Repair	102.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	Repair	102.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE	Mtg Cracked	530.50 FL	*530.50 FL
12	1	*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
13	1	*FOG LAMP COVER CHROME LH	Serviceable	228.00 FL	*-FL
14	1	*FOG LAMP BRACKET	Repair	124.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*HEADLAMP ASSY HID RH	Serviceable	2,925.25 FL	*-FL
16	1	*HEADLAMP ASSY HID LH	Cracked	2,925.25 FL	*2,309.00 FL
17	1	*HEADLAMP PANEL RH	Repair	201.78 FL	*-FL
18	1	*HEADLAMP PANEL LH	Repair	201.78 FL	*-FL
19	1	*FRONT FENDER LH	Buckled	761.45 FL	*737.35 FL
20	1	*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	Cracked	146.50 FL	*146.50 FL
21	1	*FRONT FENDER EMBLEM - VVTI	Necessary	57.75 FL	*57.75 FL
22	1	*RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH RH	Serviceable	79.80 FL	*-FL
23	1	*BONNET	Repair	1,186.20 FL	*-FL
24	1	*RADIATOR	Serviceable	1,478.00 FL	*-FL
25	1	*AIRCON CONDENSOR	Serviceable	1,379.50 FL	*-FL
26	1	*FRONT BUMPER TOP GUARD	Serviceable	146.50 FL	*-FL
27	1	*NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Serviceable	80.70 FL	*-FL
28	1	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
29	1	*FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RH	Shorted	280.00 FS	*245.00 FS
30	1	*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
31	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Dented	50.00 FS	*45.00 FS
32	1	*RADIATOR COOLANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise part. S=Sp	cNett. L=ListItemDisc.	armo-como issumento	. Rate or other	eromana.
			Sub Total (S\$)	15,314.83	5,854.09
		- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,701.21	1,366.02
			Total Parts (S\$)	11,613.62	4,488.07

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREA	New	1,200.00	550.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	900.00
3	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & RESET HEADLAMP SYS	New	120.00	20.00
4	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	120.00	30.00
5	R&R AIRCON CONDENSOR & TOP UP AIR CON GAS	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross La	3,190.00	1,500.00	
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >